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Games & Trial

All AM rings start at 9.00am

All PM rings not before 12:30pm

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Stephen Pearson Annette Claughton Raine Mckay
Novice Gamblers Open Jumping A Excellent Strategic Pairs A

Excellent Gamblers Open Agility A Masters Strategic Pairs A
Masters Gamblers Novice Strategic Pairs A
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
James Browne Adrian Tilley Peter Buykx
Masters Strategic Pairs B Open Agility B Novice Snooker
Excellent Strategic Pairs B Open Jumping B Excellent Snooker
Novice Strategic Pairs B Masters Snooker

Pavilion

Ring 2

a

Trailers—Keep Clear

Ring 1 Ring 3

)

Westernport Rooms

This Trial is held under the Rules and Regulations of the VCA and a copy of the Rules may be perused at the
office of the Trial Secretary




From the T rial SCcrctarg

Welcome to the Victorian Agility Committee Games & Open Trial for 2015. This is the first time
this event has been run in this format and is being held in conjunction with the DOGS Victoria
Summer Spectacular Dog Shows and therefore we are interested in your feedback as to how the
event went.

This trial could not go ahead without the wonderful support of many people: our judges, stewards,
pass card printer, Kitchen Person extraordinaire, VCA Rep, grounds helpers and of course all of
you for entering]!

There is no ‘club’ running this trial and therefore as members of the agility community we ask you
all to pitch in where you can changing courses, putting up a dropped bar and packing away at the
end of the day.

Also a thank you to the people who have volunteered to bring food for all our hungry helpers ©
We hope you all enjoy the day and see you at presentations.

Nikki Janetzki
Trial Secretary

The Stats that Matter!

85 handlers 124 dogs Average of 1.4 dogs per handler
27 different flavoured dogs (if we call Associates just 1 flavour).

34 Associated, 27 Borders, 8 Aussies, 7 Papillon, 5 Koolies, 5 Shelties, 5 Labs & 33 the rest.
75 Bitches, 49 Dogs

10 x 200, 20 x 300, 22 x 400, 62 x 500, 10 x 600.

838 Entries.

Precincts of the Trial
Is the entire lawn Area behind the Pavilion as per the Map above.

Qualifying Passes

Every effort has been made to ensure that competitor and dog information is correct, but if any
details in this catalogue are incorrect please notify Nikki Janetzki prior to Saturday. Or Helena our
Office Assistant on the morning of the trial.

Notifying Stewards of Clashes

At any trial you can expect to encounter clashes of rings. Please ensure you notify your stewards
when this is the case and be aware that we will have the ‘3 dogs locked in’ system in operation at
all rings to ensure that the rings are kept moving. Stewards can accommodate slotting you in out
of order however it will only be after the ‘3 dogs locked in’.

Also note that dog numbers for the catalogue were allocated via an automated process. Whilst
checks have been made to reduce the instances of handlers running their dogs close to one
another, it is impossible to check every class and every height that your dogs are entered in.
Therefore in the event that you are catalogued to run close, please notify your steward
accordingly.



Victorian Agilitg (ommittee

Geraldine Kisielnicki (Chairperson)
Katie Kisielnicki (Deputy Chair)
Nikki JanetzkKi
Stephen Pearson
Tracey Taylor

VCA Representative: Denise Chrgs’cal

Frize Schedule

Trial: 1st Place - Sash & Royal Canin Product
2nd Place - Sash & Prize
3rd Place - Sash & Prize - Donated by Aussie Agility

5Pecia| Awards

Sponsored by Animal Naturals

Best 200 Dog in Trial
Best 300 Dog in Trial
Best 400 Dog in Trial
Best 500 Dog in Trial
Best 600 Dog in Trial

Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog agility toys,
training and trialling equipment

www.aussieagility.com.au
Mobile: 0403 212 226
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Ring 1

Novice Gamblers

Stephen Pearson
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32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Vi)
4
43
44
45

46

47

203
208
301
308
311
314
315
317
319
402
404
408
411
412
413
414
415
418
420
502
503
504
507
512
518
521
522
524
525
526
529

534

535
537
547
550
552
553
555
556
558
561
562
601
603

608

609

Carole Denehey

J Kloeden

Anne Warren

Carole Denehey

Nicole Wain

Gayle Baxter

Dawn Glanville

Nola Williams

Sandy Stockman

Susan & Terry Scott
Margaret Keil

H M Eaves (Heather Eaves)
Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Lisa White

Cathy James

Ann Cleghorn

Sally Haynes

Christine McDonald

Deb Harvey

Julie Lyon

Roger and Lynne Padfield
Sharon Patton

Renee Patten

K & K Kisielnicki

Kyley Conder

Carol Crowther

H M Eaves (Heather Eaves)
Kris Fountain

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Janet Fry

Helen Mcintosh

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford

Claudia Sia

Katie Bugeja

Belinda Tebbet

Tammy Beattie

Carole Sparks

HJ & RK Diamond

Janice Dedman

Elaine Rawiller

Jannelle Carlile

Carol Crowther

Pauline Gardner

S Kerwin

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Sarah Trembath

Donna Merrilees

AG CH (200) WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM SPD
YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD

GRAEGILL MIMI JD JD

HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDM ADM
KIMBAWAIN CCD RE JD

BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD

CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN JD AD
BONOLA SILVER BLACKPEARL RA JD

TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JDX, SPD
CANICULA BRYNN RE JD

CH. DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN. JD. AD.

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD SPD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD
JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA JDX AD

HEIDI LITE CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S ET
KASEY CCD JD RAE

WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDM
KIRRATAZ ADX JDX ET RN

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS ADX FS.A JDX RN
ALBAJAIL BEN MAC DHUI JDX AD CD
CHARLEY JID

DYMATAN BLUE CHILLI HT

GUIRMERE TRIC ET RA DWDF.N JD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX
GUIRMERE WILL JD AD

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RE AD JDX SD
COCHAGWYN JUST DO IT JD

INAWORD MY MOJO JDX SPD

YEOVILLE DIAMOND IN THE RUFF JDX
MOONSHADDOW JDX AD RN

RAFFI AD JDX CD RAET

BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME JDX

CH ARTICMAL GOLDEN DUKE (Al) JD
YEOVILLE MY SIGNATURE MOVE AD JDX
DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SDX ET
YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JDX AD
LITTLE MISS ECHO JD

BELADELE DIAMOND DEE ADX JD

LULA

COOPERRAWILLER JD

ALANGLEN STARLIGHT ROSE HTM.S FS.S
TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RE JD

DALLAS GARDNER AD JD

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA ADX JDX
ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER .

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JDX HTMA FSA ET

TS GRAND CH. T.CH. KYRAHSHAY LINK AD JD SPDX PT
ET

Papillon

Associate

Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Associate

Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Lagotto Romagnolo
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)

Australian Koolie




Ring 1

Excellent Gamblers

Stephen Pearson

AM

200
300

400

500

600

10
11
12
13

14

15

16
17
18

19

20

21

22
23

24

210
306
309

310

316
321
409
421
505

506
510
514
517

527

528

530
536
546

557
559
602

605
607

610

Tammy Beattie
Stephanie Hirst

Dawn Glanville

M Moore

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon (Roger
Dixon)

Pauline Gardner

Alois & Martha Schnider
(Martha Schnider)

Danny Goss

R F Atyeo

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
F Shelton

RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes
Sarah McDowell

Anne Warren

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock
Sandy Stockman
Kris Fountain

Scott Fletcher
Sarah Crocker
Sally Haynes

KA Willis

Sue Gonelli

Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX
GD

KIENO PENNY LANE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD
AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE ADM JDM GD SDX
SPD CD RAE ET

AG CH 300 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN RA ADM
JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADM ADO2 JDX SPD GD
SDX HTM.S FS.N

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX

HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT ADX JDX GD
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADM JDM JDO SPD
GD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD JDO
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDM GD SPD SD
CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX
SPD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
PT FS.SRN

TS GRAND CH. T CH. RNBOMIST ATLAS GD HT ET

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM JDO GD

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDX SD GD

MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT

AG CH 600 YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM
ADO JDO2 GD SD ET

BAILEYBOY CCD RN AD JD GD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
SD

Associate
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Poodle (Toy)

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Manchester Terrier

Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Dalmatian

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie




Ring 1

Masters Gamblers

Stephen Pearson

AM

200

400

500

600

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

209

406

407

416

422

513

515

516

531

533

538

542

543

548

549

554

560
606

M. P. Jewell

Sandra Scafocchia

- Bordarita Kennels (Heather
Tilley)

Scott Fletcher
Carole Denehey

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
R F Atyeo

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois
Schnider)

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Renee Patten

Julie Lyon
K & K Kisielnicki
Julie Lyon
Julie Lyon
K & K Kisielnicki

Rosaline Twaites

Gary Stockman

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX
SDM SPDX

AG CH 400 CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX
SPDX

DUAL CH(AG) BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM ADO
JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDX

AG CH400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO
JDM SDX GDX SPDM

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDXTD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM
JDO ADO GD SDX SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM
ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

INAWORD CHLO RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDX GDX SPDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
GDM SPDM RE TSD

ELLAGANT ITS IN THE GENES ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4
GDX SPDX SDX

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH (500) SHEPALIAN DREAMS UNWIND (IMP UK)
ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX
GDX SPDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDM GDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
SD GDX HT

KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

Associate
Associate

Border Collie

English Staffordshire Bull
Terrier

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate




Ring 2

Open Jumping (A)

Annette Claughton

AM

500

600

400

300

200

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30

31
32
33
34

35

36

37
38

39

40
a
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

504
507
511

513
514
516

517
518
519
520
521
523
524
525
526
527

528
529
531

534

538

539
545
547
551
552
553

557
559
560

561
601
603
605

608

609

610
403

409

413
421
301
313
320
201
208
209
210

Sharon Patton
Renee Patten
Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Sarah McDowell

Kyley Conder

Kaye Grant

Ross Carlson (Dale Saultry)
Carol Crowther

Ashleigh Ives

Kris Fountain

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Janet Fry

Anne Warren

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Helen Mcintosh

Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois
Schnider)

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford

Renee Patten

Taylor Dearden

Penny Roberts

Belinda Tebbet

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Carole Sparks

HJ & RK Diamond

Scott Fletcher
Sarah Crocker
Rosaline Twaites

Carol Crowther

S Kerwin

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
KA Willis

Sarah Trembath

Donna Merrilees

Michael Chesworth (Tina)
Kelly Hall

Alois & Martha Schnider
(Martha Schnider)
Cathy James

Danny Goss

Anne Warren

Roxann Eddy

Nicola Millward

M. P. Jewell

J Kloeden

M. P. Jewell

Tammy Beattie

DYMATAN BLUE CHILLI HT

GUIRMERE TRIC ET RA DWDF.N JD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDM GD SPD SD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM
ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
GUIRMERE WILL JD AD

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX
ELITEVIEW DREAM TO ACHIEVE HT

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RE AD JDX SD
ELLAGANT GREATEST HITS HT JD

INAWORD MY MOJO JDX SPD

YEOVILLE DIAMOND IN THE RUFF JDX
MOONSHADDOW JDX AD RN

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX S
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
PT FS.SRN

RAFFI AD JDX CD RAET

INAWORD CHLO RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME JDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO
KODEMONSTER JD

I1ZZIE JDM ADM

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SDX ET

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

LITTLE MISS ECHO JD

BELADELE DIAMOND DEE ADX JD

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDX SD GD

MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
SD GDX HT

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RE JD

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA ADX JDX
ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER .

BAILEYBOY CCD RN AD JD GD

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JDX HTMA FSA ET

TS GRAND CH. T.CH. KYRAHSHAY LINK AD JD SPDX PT
ET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
SAMSON HALL CD ADX JDX SD GD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX

HEIDI LITE CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S ET
HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT ADX JDX GD
GRAEGILL MIMI JD JD

JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JDX SPD

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.I RN FS.I1 JDX TD
TUPPENCE DOG ADX ADO JDX SPD SD

YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX
AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Manchester Terrier

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)

Australian Koolie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles S
Lowchen

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate




Ring 2

Open Agility (A)

Annette Claughton

AM

500

600

400

300

200

00 N o u

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29

30

31

32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42

43

44

501

503
504

505

507
510
511
514

516

517
518
519
523
525

531

538

541

544
545
546
550
551
553
555
559

560

601
603
606

608

610

403
404

405

412
418
421
306
314

320
201
204
208
209

Amanda Robinson

Roger and Lynne Padfield
Sharon Patton

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

F Shelton

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Sarah McDowell

Kyley Conder

Kaye Grant

Ashleigh Ives

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo

Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois
Schnider)

Renee Patten

K & K Kisielnicki

Ms Leanne Gray

Penny Roberts

Kris Fountain

Tammy Beattie

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
HJ & RK Diamond

Janice Dedman

Sarah Crocker

Rosaline Twaites

S Kerwin
Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Gary Stockman

Sarah Trembath

Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

Kelly Hall

Margaret Keil

Natasha Sleep

Lisa White
Christine McDonald
Danny Goss
Stephanie Hirst
Gayle Baxter

Nicola Millward

M. P. Jewell
Rochelle Manderson
J Kloeden

M. P. Jewell

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD
RN

CHARLEY JD

DYMATAN BLUE CHILLI HT

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADM JDM JDO SPD
GD

GUIRMERE TRIC ET RA DWDF.N JD

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD JDO
GYPSYROSELEE JDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDM GD SPD SD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM
ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
GUIRMERE WILL JD AD

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX
ELLAGANT GREATEST HITS HT JD

YEOVILLE DIAMOND IN THE RUFF JDX

INAWORD CHLO RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
GDM SPDM RE TSD

AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM
/DM

KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET RN JDO

IZZIE JDM ADM

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM JDO GD

YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JDX AD

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

BELADELE DIAMOND DEE ADX JD

LULA

MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
SD GDX HT

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA ADX JDX
ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER .

KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JDX HTMA FSA ET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
SD

SAMSON HALL CD ADX JDX SD GD

CH. DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN. JD. AD.

CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD SD
RA FMX

JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA JDX AD

KIRRATAZ ADX JDX ET RN

HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT ADX JDX GD
KIENO PENNY LANE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD
BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.I RN FS.I1 JDX TD
SPD AD SD

TUPPENCE DOG ADX ADO JDX SPD SD

LADY BELANNA RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN
DWDFN

YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX
SDM SPDX

Golden Retriever

Associate
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)

Border Collie

Associate

Lagotto Romagnolo
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Lowchen
Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate




Ring 1

Excellent Strategic Pairs (A)

Raine Mckay

AM

200

300

400

500

10

10
11

11

12

12

13
13
14

14

15

15

201
316
203
305

207

304

303

307
306
319

309
411
313

320

408
511
421

540

505

607
512

516

515

560

518
553
524

610

541

543

M. P. Jewell

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon (Roger
Dixon)

Carole Denehey

Rochelle Manderson

Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal (Denise
Chrystal)

Sue Smith

Rochelle Manderson

CA Wong
Stephanie Hirst
Sandy Stockman

Dawn Glanville
Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor

Roxann Eddy

Nicola Millward

H M Eaves (Heather Eaves)
Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Danny Goss

Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock

R F Atyeo

Sue Gonelli
K & K Kisielnicki

Geraldine Kisielnicki
R F Atyeo

Rosaline Twaites

Kyley Conder

HJ & RK Diamond

Kris Fountain

Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

K & K Kisielnicki

K & K Kisielnicki

TUPPENCE DOG ADX ADO JDX SPD SD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADM ADO2 JDX SPD GD
SDX HTM.S FS.N

AG CH (200) WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM SPD

CH NEUT CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE SD SPD
DWDFS

DUAL CH (T) WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD

JESSICAV DANCING WITH THE STARS RN HTMS FS.S
SPD

SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN ADX JDX
SDX SPD GD DWDFS HTMS

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO ADX JDX SDX SPD
KIENO PENNY LANE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD
TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JDX, SPD

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE ADM JDM GD SDX
SPD CD RAE ET

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD

JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JDX SPD

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.I RN FS.1 JDX TD
SPD AD SD

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD SPD
GYPSYROSELEE JDX

HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT ADX JDX GD
T.CH. ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD SPD HXASD HIBSD
ET

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADM JDM JDO SPD
GD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM
ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM
JDO ADO GD SDX SPD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
SD GDX HT

GUIRMERE WILL JD AD

BELADELE DIAMOND DEE ADX JD

INAWORD MY MOJO JDX SPD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
SD

AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM
/DM

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD SD

Associate
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Papillon

Schipperke

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Schipperke

Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Australian Shepherd
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Lowchen

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate
Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie




Ring 1

Masters Strategic Pairs (A)

Raine Mckay

AM

200

400

500

10

10

11

11

12
12

13

13

14

14

204

318

205
321
206

210

209

310

406
417
407

513

409

531

422

509
519
609

528

554

532

533

536
606

538

604

549
559

Rochelle Manderson

CA Wong

Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal (Denise
Chrystal)

Pauline Gardner

Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal (Denise
Chrystal)

Tammy Beattie
M. P. Jewell
M Moore

Sandra Scafocchia

Sue Gonelli
- Bordarita Kennels (Heather
Tilley)

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Alois & Martha Schnider
(Martha Schnider)

Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois
Schnider)

Carole Denehey

Deb Harvey
Kaye Grant

Donna Merrilees
Mr G & Mrs J Milner
K & K Kisielnicki
Megan Semple

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Sandy Stockman
Gary Stockman

Renee Patten

Sarah Trembath

Julie Lyon

Sarah Crocker

LADY BELANNA RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN
DWDFN

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDX SPDM

T CH TS GRAND CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SPDX
SDX

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA

AG CH 200 TRI CH (T)(A) TS GRAND CH WAIWILTA
WOODSTOCK ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDM

AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX
GD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX
SDM SPDX

AG CH 300 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN RA ADM
JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

AG CH 400 CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX
SPDX

LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD

DUAL CH(AG) BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM ADO
JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX

INAWORD CHLO RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDXTD

CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A JDM RN SD
SPDM

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX

TS GRAND CH. T.CH. KYRAHSHAY LINK AD JD SPDX PT
ET

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
PT FS.SRN

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDM GDX

T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2.
JDM. SPDX. SDX. GD. ET.

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDX GDX SPDX

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
GDM SPDM RE TSD

TRI CH (FS)(T) HTM CH BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD
RN ADX JDM GD SPDX PT ET

ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX
GDX SPDX

MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT

Associate
Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon
Poodle (Toy)

Papillon

Associate
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Cattle Dog
Whippet

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Associate
Associate

Associate

Belgian Shepherd
(Malinois)

Australian Shepherd

Associate




Ring 1

Novice Strategic Pairs (A)

Raine Mckay

AM

300

400

500

600
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14

15
15
16
16
17
17

18

18

308
403
311
402
315

401

405

539
410
419
414
544
415
561
418
507
506
508
510
550
520
523
521
522
526
546
529

534

535
537
556
562
558
601

602
605

Carole Denehey
Kelly Hall

Nicole Wain

Susan & Terry Scott
Dawn Glanville

KM & Mr GK Taylor (Mrs KM &
Mr GK Taylor)

Natasha Sleep

Taylor Dearden

Ms S Witty (Norman Morcom)
Ms S Witty (Susan Witty)
Ann Cleghorn

Ms Leanne Gray

Sally Haynes

Carol Crowther

Christine McDonald

Renee Patten

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor

F Shelton

Tammy Beattie

Ross Carlson (Dale Saultry)
Ashleigh Ives

Carol Crowther

H M Eaves (Heather Eaves)
Janet Fry

Kris Fountain

Helen Mcintosh

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford

Claudia Sia

Katie Bugeja

Elaine Rawiller

Pauline Gardner

Jannelle Carlile

S Kerwin

Sally Haynes

KA Willis

HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDM ADM
SAMSON HALL CD ADX JDX SD GD
KIMBAWAIN CCD RE JD

CANICULA BRYNN RE JD

CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN JD AD

KAYCEE

CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD SD
RA FMX

KODEMONSTER JD

PEP CD RE JD AD

TOKKOLOS CCD RE

KASEY CCD JD RAE

KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET RN JDO
WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDM
TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RE JD

KIRRATAZ ADX JDX ET RN

GUIRMERE TRIC ET RA DWDF.N JD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD
BALLINODE LI'L GEM

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD JDO
YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JDX AD
ELITEVIEW DREAM TO ACHIEVE HT
ELLAGANT GREATEST HITS HT JD

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RE AD JDX SD
COCHAGWYN JUST DO IT JD
MOONSHADDOW JDX AD RN

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM JDO GD

RAFFI AD JDX CD RAET

BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME JDX

CH ARTICMAL GOLDEN DUKE (Al) JD

YEOVILLE MY SIGNATURE MOVE AD JDX
COOPERRAWILLER JD

DALLAS GARDNER AD JD

ALANGLEN STARLIGHT ROSE HTM.S FS.S
MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA ADX JDX

AG CH 600 YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM
ADO JDO2 GD SD ET

BAILEYBOY CCD RN AD JD GD

Poodle (Toy)

Associate

Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)

Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Australian Koolie
English Springer Spaniel
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Dalmatian

Associate




Ring 3 Masters Strategic Pairs (B) James Browne PM

200 1 204 Rochelle Manderson ;?ISSFB’\:ELANNA RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN Associate

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO

1
318 CAWong JDM JDO SDM GDX SPDM

Shetland Sheepdog

2 321 Pauline Gardner CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA Poodle (Toy)
Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal (Denise T CH TS GRAND CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SPDX .
2 205 Papillon
Chrystal) SDX
s 50  MrE&MrsD Chrystal (Denise AG CH 200 TRI CH (T)(A) TS GRAND CH WAIWILTA pavillon
Chrystal) WOODSTOCK ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDM P
3 210 Tammy Beattie éGD CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX Associate
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX .
4 . P.
209 M. P. Jewell SDM SPDX Associate
AG CH 300 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN RA ADM
4
310 M Moore IDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
AG CH 4 ASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO AD DX
400 5 406 Sandra Scafocchia SPGDf( 00 CASSIE € © ! IDOADO G Associate
5 417 Sue Gonelli LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD Associate
6 407 - Bordarita Kennels (Heather DUAL CH(AG) BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM ADO Border Collie
Tilley) JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDX
6 513 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO Border Collie

JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN
7 agg Alois & Martha Schnider MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX  Border Collie
(Martha Schnider)

Alois & Martha Schnider (Alois

7 531 Schnider) INAWORD CHLO RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
8 416 Scott Fletcher AG CH400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO English Staffordshire Bull
JDM SDX GDX SPDM Terrier
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO .
8
557 Scott Fletcher SPDX SD GD Border Collie
AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM .
9
422 Carole Denehey SDX GDX TD Associate
9 509 Deb Harvey (SII};|DI'\K/IENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A JDM RN SD Australian Cattle Dog
500 10 519 Kaye Grant LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
10 609 Donna Merrilees :;_GRAND CH. T.CH. KYRAHSHAY LINK AD JD SPDX PT Australian Koolie
1 528 Mr G & Mrs J Milner GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX Border Collie
PT FS.SRN
1 554 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO Border Collie

SPDM SDM GDX
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2. .
12
532 Megan Semple JDM. SPDX. SDX. GD. ET. Labrador Retriever

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO

12 533 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever
13 536 Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
13 606 Gary Stockman KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
14 538 Renee Patten WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM Associate

GDM SPDM RE TSD

TRI CH (FS)(T) HTM CH BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD  Belgian Shepherd
RN ADX JDM GD SPDX PT ET (Malinois)
ELLAGANT ITS IN THE GENES ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4
GDX SPDX SDX

15 559 Sarah Crocker MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT Associate

14 604 Sarah Trembath

15 542 Julie Lyon Australian Shepherd




Ring 3 Excellent Strategic Pairs (B) James Browne PM

200 1 201 M. P. Jewell TUPPENCE DOG ADX ADO JDX SPD SD Associate
1 316 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon (Roger SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADM ADO2 JDX SPD GD Schnauzer (Miniature)
Dixon) SDX HTM.S FS.N
2 203 Carole Denehey AG CH (200) WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM SPD Papillon
) 305 Rochelle Manderson CH NEUT CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE SD SPD Schipperke
DWDFS
3 207 gﬂhrrssf;:\)ms D Chrystal (Denise 5 5| CH (T) WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD  Papillon
300 3 304 Sue Smith JESSICAV DANCING WITH THE STARS RN HTMS FS.S Cava!ler King Charles
SPD Spaniel
4 307 CA Wong NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO ADX JDX SDX SPD Schipperke
SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN ADX JDX .
4
303 Rochelle Manderson SDX SPD GD DWDFS HTMS Schipperke
5 306 Stephanie Hirst KIENO PENNY LANE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog
5 319 Sandy Stockman TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog
. AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE ADM JDM GD SDX .
6
309 Dawn Glanville SPD CD RAE ET Poodle (Miniature)
6 411 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD Australian Shepherd
7 313 Roxann Eddy JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JDX SPD g;;’i:':lr King Charles
. . CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.I RN FS.I1 JDXTD
7
320 Nicola Millward SPD AD SD Lowchen
400 8 408 H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JDX SD SPD Welsh Springer Spaniel
8 511 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard GYPSYROSELEE JDX Associate
9 421 Danny Goss HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT ADX JDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
9 540 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock ZLI_CH' ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD SPD HXASD HIBSD Australian Koolie
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF Y AN ADM JDM JDO SPD
500 10 505 R F Atyeo GDO CATC ouc ! Ibos Border Collie
10 607 Sue Gonelli YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie
11 512 K & K Kisielnicki KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX Border Collie
. S AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM .
11
516 Geraldine Kisielnicki ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM .
12
515 R F Atyeo 1DO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie
1 560 Rosaline Twaites YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD Border Collie
SD GDX HT
13 518 Kyley Conder GUIRMERE WILL JD AD Border Collie
13 553 HJ & RK Diamond BELADELE DIAMOND DEE ADX JD Border Collie
14 524 Kris Fountain INAWORD MY MOJO JDX SPD Border Collie
Michael Chesworth (Tina KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD .
14 610 Border Collie
Chesworth) SD
s 541 K & K Kisielnicki ;ADGN(IZH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM Border Collie
s | 543 | K&K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TORUN DM ADMADO |

JDO SPD GD SD




Ring 3

Novice Strategic Pairs (B)

James Browne

PM

300

400

500

600
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13

14
14
15
15

16

16

308
403
311
402
315

401

405

539
410
419
414
544
415
561
418
507
506
508
510
550
520
523
521
522
529

534

535
537
556
562

602
605

Carole Denehey
Kelly Hall

Nicole Wain

Susan & Terry Scott
Dawn Glanville

KM & Mr GK Taylor (Mrs KM &
Mr GK Taylor)

Natasha Sleep

Taylor Dearden

Ms S Witty (Norman Morcom)
Ms S Witty (Susan Witty)
Ann Cleghorn

Ms Leanne Gray

Sally Haynes

Carol Crowther

Christine McDonald

Renee Patten

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor

F Shelton

Tammy Beattie

Ross Carlson (Dale Saultry)
Ashleigh Ives

Carol Crowther

H M Eaves (Heather Eaves)
Helen Mcintosh

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford

Claudia Sia

Katie Bugeja

Elaine Rawiller

Pauline Gardner

Sally Haynes

KA Willis

HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDM ADM
SAMSON HALL CD ADX JDX SD GD

KIMBAWAIN CCD RE JD
CANICULA BRYNN RE JD

CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN JD AD

KAYCEE

CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD SD

RA FMX
KODEMONSTER JD
PEP CD RE JD AD
TOKKOLOS CCD RE
KASEY CCD JD RAE

KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET RN JDO
WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDM

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RE JD
KIRRATAZ ADX JDX ET RN

GUIRMERE TRIC ET RA DWDF.N JD
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD

BALLINODE LI'L GEM

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD JDO
YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JDX AD
ELITEVIEW DREAM TO ACHIEVE HT

ELLAGANT GREATEST HITS HT JD

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RE AD JDX SD

COCHAGWYN JUST DO IT JD
RAFFI AD JDX CD RA ET

BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME JDX

CH ARTICMAL GOLDEN DUKE (Al) JD
YEOVILLE MY SIGNATURE MOVE AD JDX

COOPERRAWILLER JD
DALLAS GARDNER AD JD

AG CH 600 YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM

ADO JDO2 GD SD ET
BAILEYBOY CCD RN AD JD GD

Poodle (Toy)

Associate

Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)

Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Australian Koolie
English Springer Spaniel
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie

Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Dalmatian

Associate




Ring 2

Open Agility (B)

Adrian Tilley

PM

500

600

400

300

200

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26

27

28

29

30

31
32
33

34

35

36
37

38

504
505

507
510
511
512
514

516

517
518
519
523
525

538

541

544
545
546
550
551
555
559

560

601
606
607

608

610
403
405

418
421
314

316

320

201
208

209

Sharon Patton
R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

F Shelton

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
K & K Kisielnicki

RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Sarah McDowell

Kyley Conder

Kaye Grant

Ashleigh Ives

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo

Renee Patten

K & K Kisielnicki

Ms Leanne Gray

Penny Roberts

Kris Fountain

Tammy Beattie

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Janice Dedman

Sarah Crocker

Rosaline Twaites

S Kerwin
Gary Stockman
Sue Gonelli

Sarah Trembath

Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)
Kelly Hall

Natasha Sleep

Christine McDonald
Danny Goss
Gayle Baxter

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon (Roger
Dixon)

Nicola Millward

M. P. Jewell
J Kloeden

M. P. Jewell

DYMATAN BLUE CHILLI HT

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADM JDM JDO SPD
GD

GUIRMERE TRIC ET RA DWDF.N JD

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL ADX JDM GD JDO
GYPSYROSELEE JDX

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDM GD SPD SD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM
ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
GUIRMERE WILL JD AD

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX
ELLAGANT GREATEST HITS HT JD

YEOVILLE DIAMOND IN THE RUFF JDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
GDM SPDM RE TSD

AG CH 500 HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM
DM

KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET RN JDO

I1ZZIE JDM ADM

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM JDO GD

YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JDX AD

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

LULA

MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
SD GDX HT

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA ADX JDX
KIWIMATAI ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JDX HTMA FSA ET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
SD

SAMSON HALL CD ADX JDX SD GD

CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD SD
RA FMX

KIRRATAZ ADX JDX ET RN

HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT ADX JDX GD
BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADM ADO2 JDX SPD GD
SDX HTM.S FS.N

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.I RN FS.I1 JDX TD
SPD AD SD

TUPPENCE DOG ADX ADO JDX SPD SD

YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX
SDM SPDX

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Associate
Border Collie

Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)

Border Collie

Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Retriever

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Lowchen

Associate
Associate

Associate




Ring 2

Open Jumping (B)

Adrian Tilley

PM

500

600

400

300

200

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44
45

46

501

504
507
511

513

516

517
518
519
520
521
523
524
525

527

528

534

538

539
545
547
550
551
552
555

557

559
560
561
601
607

608
609
610

403
412
413
420
421
301
306

313

320

201
208

209

Amanda Robinson

Sharon Patton
Renee Patten
Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Sarah McDowell

Kyley Conder

Kaye Grant

Ross Carlson (Dale Saultry)
Carol Crowther

Ashleigh Ives

Kris Fountain

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo

Anne Warren

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford

Renee Patten

Taylor Dearden

Penny Roberts

Belinda Tebbet

Tammy Beattie

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Carole Sparks

Janice Dedman

Scott Fletcher

Sarah Crocker
Rosaline Twaites
Carol Crowther
S Kerwin

Sue Gonelli

Sarah Trembath

Donna Merrilees
Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

Kelly Hall

Lisa White

Cathy James

Deb Harvey

Danny Goss

Anne Warren

Stephanie Hirst

Roxann Eddy

Nicola Millward

M. P. Jewell
J Kloeden

M. P. Jewell

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD
RN

DYMATAN BLUE CHILLI HT

GUIRMERE TRIC ET RA DWDF.N JD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM
ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
GUIRMERE WILL JD AD

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDM ADX JDO SPDX
ELITEVIEW DREAM TO ACHIEVE HT

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RE AD JDX SD
ELLAGANT GREATEST HITS HT JD

INAWORD MY MOJO JDX SPD

YEOVILLE DIAMOND IN THE RUFF JDX

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX
SPD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
PT FS.SRN

BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME JDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
KODEMONSTER JD

I1ZZIE JDM ADM

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SDX ET

YEOVILLE MOTOWN MAGIC JDX AD

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

LITTLE MISS ECHO JD

LULA

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDX SD GD

MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD
TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RE JD

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA ADX JDX
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JDX HTMA FSA ET

TS GRAND CH. T.CH. KYRAHSHAY LINK AD JD SPDX PT
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
SD

SAMSON HALL CD ADX JDX SD GD

JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA JDX AD

HEIDI LITE CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S ET

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS ADX FS.A JDX RN
HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT ADX JDX GD
GRAEGILL MIMI JD JD

KIENO PENNY LANE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD

JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JDX SPD

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.I RN FS.I1 JDX TD
SPD AD SD

TUPPENCE DOG ADX ADO JDX SPD SD

YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX
SDM SPDX

Golden Retriever

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)

Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Lowchen

Associate
Associate

Associate




Ring 3 Novice Snooker Peter Buykx PM
400 1 402 Susan & Terry Scott CANICULA BRYNN RE JD English Springer Spaniel
2 404 Margaret Keil CH. DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN. JD. AD. Lagotto Romagnolo
3 406 Sandra Scafocchia AG CH 400 CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX Associate
SPDX
4 410 Ms S Witty (Norman Morcom) PEP CD REJD AD Associate
5 412 Lisa White JENHILL PERFECT RUN RA JDX AD Schnauzer (Miniature)
6 414 Ann Cleghorn KASEY CCD JD RAE Associate
7 415 Sally Haynes WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDM English Springer Spaniel
8 418 Christine McDonald KIRRATAZ ADX JDX ET RN Associate
9 419 Ms S Witty (Susan Witty) TOKKOLOS CCD RE Associate
10 420 Deb Harvey CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS ADX FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog
600 11 601 S Kerwin MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
12 603 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER . Labrador Retriever
TRI CH (FS)(T) HTM CH BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD  Belgian Shepherd
13 | 604 | Sarah Trembath RN ADX(JD)I£/I )GD SPDX PT ET (Maglinois) P
14 605 KA Willis BAILEYBOY CCD RN AD JD GD Associate
15 608  Sarah Trembath CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)
500 16 502 Julie Lyon ALBAJAIL BEN MAC DHUI JDX AD CD Australian Shepherd
17 503 Roger and Lynne Padfield CHARLEY JD Associate
18 504 Sharon Patton DYMATAN BLUE CHILLI HT Australian Cattle Dog
19 507 Renee Patten GUIRMERE TRIC ET RA DWDF.N JD Border Collie
20 508 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor BALLINODE LI'L GEM Australian Koolie
21 518 Kyley Conder GUIRMERE WILL JD AD Border Collie
22 522 H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) COCHAGWYN JUST DO ITJD Welsh Springer Spaniel
23 524 Kris Fountain INAWORD MY MOJO JDX SPD Border Collie
24 529 Helen Mcintosh RAFFI AD JDX CD RAET Associate
25 534 MsCherylClark & MrMichael BORDARITA WHAT ABOUT ME JDX Border Collie
Rochford
26 535 Claudia Sia CH ARTICMAL GOLDEN DUKE (Al) JD Finnish Lapphund
27 536 Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
28 537 Katie Bugeja YEOVILLE MY SIGNATURE MOVE AD JDX Border Collie
29 539 Taylor Dearden KODEMONSTER JD Associate
30 546 Kris Fountain GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie
31 551 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard SCOUTS HONOUR ADM IDM Associate
32 552 Carole Sparks LITTLE MISS ECHO JD Associate
33 553 HJ & RK Diamond BELADELE DIAMOND DEE ADX JD Border Collie
34 556 Elaine Rawiller COOPERRAWILLER JD Associate
35 561 Carol Crowther TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
36 562 Pauline Gardner DALLAS GARDNER AD JID Associate
200 37 203 Carole Denehey AG CH (200) WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADM JDM SPD Papillon
300 38 301 Anne Warren GRAEGILL MIMI JD JD Papillon
39 302 'BE;'tts:)ay Kennels (Carol BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN  Cocker Spaniel
. JESSICAV DANCING WITH THE STARS RN HTMS FS.S Cavalier King Charles
40 304 Sue Smith .
SPD Spaniel
41 308 Carole Denehey HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDM ADM Poodle (Toy)
42 312 Gayle Baxter GRAEGILL DANCING ON THE CEILING CCD RA AD Papillon
. e KinaC
_ 43 313 RexannEddy JESSIEAV-MAB-ABOUT-CHOCOLATETFBIDX-SPB s .
44 315 Dawn Glanville CH JENUIN ROYAL AFFAIR CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)
45 317 Nola Williams BONOLA SILVER BLACKPEARL RA JD Poodle (Miniature)
46 319 Sandy Stockman TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog




Ring 3 Excellent Snooker Peter Buykx PM
400 1 403 Kelly Hall SAMSON HALL CD ADX JDX SD GD Associate
Alois & Martha Schnider .
2 409 R MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX = Border Collie
(Martha Schnider)
3 411 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD Australian Shepherd
4 421 Danny Goss HORTONPARK MUSIC OF THE NIGHT ADX JDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
AG CH 600 YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM .
5
600 602 Sally Haynes ADO JDO2 GD SD ET Dalmatian
Michael Chesworth (Tina KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD .
6 610 Border Collie
Chesworth) SD
500 7 501  Amanda Robinson Q;HAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD ADX JDX SPD GD 5D Golden Retriever
8 505 R F Atyeo ZEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN ADM JDM JDO SPD Border Collie
9 506 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD Australian Shepherd
10 514 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie
. . AG CH 500 KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM .
11
516 Geraldine Kisielnicki ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
12 517 Sarah McDowell CALIGLORY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate
13 521 Carol Crowther TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RE AD JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
1 531 éli'sij‘e':;'a"ha Schnider (Alois \\ \\VORD CHLO RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie
15 540 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock ELI_CH' ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD SPD HXASD HIBSD Australian Koolie
L AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO .
16
543 K & K Kisielnicki JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN ADM JDM ADO JDO .
17
557 Scott Fletcher SPDX SD GD Border Collie
18 559 Sarah Crocker MACDONALD RN TD AD JDM GD SD SPDX HT Associate
19 560 Rosaline Twaites YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD Border Collie
SD GDX HT
200 20 208 J Kloeden YETHOLME FREDDIE ADX JD SD Associate
300 21 305 Rochelle Manderson CH NEUT CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE SD SPD Schipperke
DWDFS
22 314 Gayle Baxter BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD Papillon
. . CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTM.I RN FS.I1 JIDX TD
23
320 Nicola Millward SPD AD SD Lowchen
24 313 Roxann Eddy JESSICAV MAD ABOUT CHOCOLATE TD JDX SPD Cavalier King Charles

Spaniel




Ring 3

Masters Snooker

Peter Buykx

PM

400

500

200

300

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

407

422

513

515

527

528

533

538

542
547
548

549

554

205

207

209

210

303

306
307

309

310

318
321

- Bordarita Kennels (Heather
Tilley)

Carole Denehey

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
R F Atyeo

Anne Warren

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Renee Patten

Julie Lyon
Belinda Tebbet

Julie Lyon
Julie Lyon

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal (Denise
Chrystal)
Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal (Denise
Chrystal)

M. P. Jewell
Tammy Beattie

Rochelle Manderson

Stephanie Hirst
CA Wong

Dawn Glanville
M Moore

CA Wong

Pauline Gardner

DUAL CH(AG) BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM ADO
JDM JDO GDX SDM SPDX

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDXTD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM
JDO ADO GD SDX SPD

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX
SPD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
PT FS.SRN

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDX GDX SPDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH
WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
GDM SPDM RE TSD

ELLAGANT ITS IN THE GENES ADM ADO JDO2 JDM4
GDX SPDX SDX

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SDX ET

AG CH (500) SHEPALIAN DREAMS UNWIND (IMP UK)
ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX
GDX SPDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDM GDX

T CH TS GRAND CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SPDX
SDX

DUAL CH (T) WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX
SDM SPDX

AG CH 200 MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX
GD

SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN ADX JDX
SDX SPD GD DWDFS HTMS

KIENO PENNY LANE ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD
NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO ADX JDX SDX SPD
AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE ADM JDM GD SDX
SPD CD RAE ET

AG CH 300 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN RA ADM
JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDX SPDM

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Papillon

Papillon

Associate

Associate

Schipperke

Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Toy)




